
Training pricelist 0 - ATPL 2025
12. 09. 2025

Training Hours FNTP II Hours total Price Aircraft

PPL 40 5 45 202 285 CZK (244 765 incl. VAT) C150/152/P2008

Exam PPL 1  46 4 042 CZK (4 891 incl. VAT) C150/152/P2008

Night 5  51 22 385 CZK (27 086 incl. VAT) C150/152/P2008

Time building 44  95 177 848 CZK (215 196 incl. VAT) C150/152/P2008

Theory ATPL    32 000 CZK (38 720 incl. VAT)  

Retraining DA-40 2  97 12 054 CZK (14 585 incl. VAT) DA40

IR/SEP 20 30 147 211 517 CZK (255 936 incl. VAT) FNTP II/ DA40

Exam IR/SEP 2  149 11 634 CZK (14 077 incl. VAT) DA40

Time building 16  165 64 672 CZK (78 253 incl. VAT) C150/152/P2008

MEP 6  171 70 320 CZK (85 087 incl. VAT) P2006T

Exam MEP 1  172 10 000 CZK (12 100 incl. VAT) P2006T

IR/MEP 2 3 177 35 995 CZK (43 554 incl. VAT) FNTP II/P2006T

Time building 39  216 157 638 CZK (190 742 incl. VAT) C150/152/P2008

Retraining C172 2  218 13 608 CZK (16 466 incl. VAT) C172RG

CPL(A) 10  228 42 350 CZK (51 244 incl. VAT) C150/P2008

Complex plane 5  233 34 020 CZK (41 164 incl. VAT) C172RG

Exam CPL 2  235 13 184 CZK (15 953 incl. VAT) C172RG

TOTAL 197 38  1 115 552 CZK (1 349 818 incl. VAT)  

Amounts are calculated to the prescribed minimum in each training session.We will not let anyone fly final exam who really can not fly.
Prices include renting an aircraft with fuel including an instructor. 


